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SAT-7 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burke 10.004 08085 0 0

Hogan 47.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Burke 00.003 08087 0 0

Omi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burke 10.002 08092 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Viva 52.64 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0014 12097 100 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0015 12095 0 0

Chew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulissi 10.0013 12100 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0012 12101 0 0

Minute 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0011 12107 0 0

Victoria 63.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Stoddard 00.0010 12109 0 0

Cruise 47.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 00.009 12112 0 0

Tweek 57.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kessel 00.008 12113 0 0

Spark 49.92 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bintliff 00.007 12114 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Emma 50.03 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0018 16135 100 0

Zuri 56.23 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0017 16137 100 0

Fred 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0022 16001 0 0

Loa 59.17 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0021 16119 0 0

Hula 52.35 0 0 4 20NQ 2 0Ancona 00.0020 16121 0 0

Pennie 60.36 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Kandle 00.0019 16125 0 0

E.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gichner 10.0016 16217 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Byron 66.94 11 3 4 35NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 00.0028 20149 0 0

Champ 68.08 13 1 6 35NQ 2 0Marden 00.0027 20154 0 0

T Rex 1.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Masters 00.0025 20170 0 0

Hallelujah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.0026 20161 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.0024 20172 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0029 24186 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Torin 61.85 6 2 2 20NQ 2 0Schmitt 00.0031 24C191 0 0

Fray 57.79 2 0 3 15NQ 1 0Abel 00.0030 24C192 0 0

Wit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0032 24C190 0 0
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SAT-7 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Rauri Belle 56.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Reilly 00.001 08046 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Xena 61.04 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Cimprich 00.006 12002 0 0

Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Watkins 10.005 12054 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0023 20074 0 0
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